
Models KSN 1001A, KSN 1005A Super Horn

The original Super Horns, with 
sound pressure levels of 94 dB @ 
1m/1W, set the standard for piezo 
speakers.  A smooth response from 
4 kHz to 20 kHz makes them ideal 
for sound reinforcement and high-
�delity applications. KSN 1001A KSN 1005A
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Piezo Ceramic Speakers

Input: 2.83 V rms
Microphone Distance: 1 meter
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Frequency Response:

Average Sensitivity:

Maximum Power Handling Capacity:

Maximum Voltage:

Maximum Temperature:

Typical Impedance:

4 kHz to 27 kHz

94 dB at 1m/1W

75 W (EIA RS426)
(8 Ω system reference)

15 V rms continuous
35 V rms intermittent

80°C

Appears as a 0.13 µF
capacitor

KSN 1001A/1005A Specifications
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Weight: 75 grams

Four 0.218” (5.5 mm) diameter holes equally
spaced on a 3.94” (100.1 mm) diameter B.C.

3.34
84.8

3.34
84.8

0.07
1.8

2.69
73.7

3.00
76.2

Weight: 75 grams

Four 0.218” (5.5 mm) diameter holes equally
spaced on a 3.94” (100.1 mm) diameter B.C.

KSN 1001A Dimensions KSN 1005A Dimensions

All dimensions are in
inches

millimeters

Warning:  Do not operate at continuous high 
voltage.  At frequencies below 20 kHz, daily 
sound pressure exposures in excess of one hour 
at 105 dB may lead to hearing impairment.

Warning: A 30 ohm series resistor is 
recommended to assure stability of 
extended range ampli�ers and preclude 
hazard of burnout.
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